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3 mil Nitrile Examination Gloves91XXRONCO NE

Applications
• Dental
• Medical
• Veterinary
• Hospitality
• Electronics

Packaging:
100 Gloves x 10 Dispensers = 1000 Gloves Per Case

Features
•  Resists a variety of chemicals
•  Textured finger tips for good grip
•  Light weight yet incredibly strong
•  Extremely flexible for bare hand feel
•  Sleek, compact packaging helps cut space and cost

Store in original packaging in a cool, dry and 
well-ventilated area, away from dust, direct sunlight, 
moisture, x-ray and excessive heat above 100°F ( 37°C )

Compliances

Available Sizes & Details 
Item #

9161
9163
9173
9183
9193

X-Small 240 75

3 mil 14 MPa 500% AQL 1.5
85
95
106
115
125

240
240
240
240
240

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

9193XX XX-Large

Sizes Length:(mm) Width: (mm) 
± 5 mm

Thickness Tensile 
strength: min

Elongation: 
min

Pinhole 
AQL

• Laboratory
• Food Service
• Pharmaceutical
• Beauty / Aesthetics
• Emergency Services

Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, 
no warranties are extended and no liability is assumed.The information is solely provided as a 
general guideline for product use and care.It is up to end-users to make their own determination 
as to the suitability of the product for their own intended purpose(s).

Characteristics
Disposable, Non-Sterile, Ambidextrous

Texture
Smooth -Finger Tip Textured

Minor
Defects

Major 
Defects

AQL 2.5 AQL 1.5


