

RONCO

focus on quality

RONCO NE**91XX****3 mil Nitrile Examination Gloves**

Storage & Handling

Store in original packaging in a cool, dry and well-ventilated area, away from dust, direct sunlight, moisture, x-ray and excessive heat above 100°F (37°C)



Characteristics

Disposable, Non-Sterile, Ambidextrous

Texture

Smooth -Finger Tip Textured

Available Sizes & Details

Item #	Sizes	Length:(mm)	Width: (mm) ± 5 mm	Thickness	Tensile strength: min	Elongation: min	Pinhole AQL	Major Defects	Minor Defects
9161	X-Small	240	75	3 mil	14 MPa	500%	AQL 1.5	AQL 2.5	AQL 1.5
9163	Small	240	85						
9173	Medium	240	95						
9183	Large	240	106						
9193	X-Large	240	115						
9193XX	XX-Large	240	125						

Packaging:

100 Gloves x 10 Dispensers = 1000 Gloves Per Case

Features

- Resists a variety of chemicals
- Textured finger tips for good grip
- Light weight yet incredibly strong
- Extremely flexible for bare hand feel
- Sleek, compact packaging helps cut space and cost

Applications

- Dental
- Medical
- Veterinary
- Hospitality
- Electronics
- Laboratory
- Food Service
- Pharmaceutical
- Beauty / Aesthetics
- Emergency Services

Compliances



Head Office

70 Planchet Road,
Concord, Ontario
L4K 2C7



1-905-660-6700
contactus@roncosafety.com
www.roncosafety.com

Follow us @RoncoSafety



Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are extended and no liability is assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to end-users to make their own determination as to the suitability of the product for their own intended purpose(s).